Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8 e S SR S
11 RS S —E A

0.4_— --------- -. ..... +#+

0.2+ B e

Ty P P :

10 1 10

ST N s e
UL R L. S S .;*;----,-.-E ------
7 S SR S S
I S SRS O SO W

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}93

Dupl

icates Rate vs P,

+-0.07,
loN
$.009
D
.008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

.............................................

...............................................

..............................................

.............................................

.......................................

107 1 10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,

+~ 0.8

0.7

0.6

pleup rate vs p

0.5

0.3

0.2

0.1

19 G SRS S

..............................................

Ratio

1071 1 10

—=— DQM_mkFit_TToriginal
—— DQM_mkFit_TTNEWnoMS-genMatch-CUT

0955

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8
S T .
o
0.5- oo +*“' f.:e.?‘ ‘.' ...... ..,ﬁ-,. l
N T
S
Y AN A A S

0.1

0.95L

H

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

-3 0 T 2
track (p

—0.02
.018F
o16fF
o014
012
0.01
0.008
0.006
0.004F -+ veen .
0,002+ eeeeeeeen

AdupJICES §Ates

Ratio

Ot

T O L IO S
T SR 1 j -------
SR e 111

-3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3

[Dupl

icates Rate vs @]

o 0.01

.007

QURJICHES EAlENS

0.002

0.001

T e o S S S
.008

.006
0.005
0.004]
0.003]

T I T ITTC L CL [T [ TTT T LTI

Ratio

o)

0.6

pileup rate vs n

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Ratio

Y] SR

Pileup rate vs @

o 0.5

2
>0.45E
o
S 04
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15

pileup

R

: fotbh J
i+ +*++"**H*¢+* ety e

.............................................

|_\

v +++ +H++H+++++++HH++*H++#+

—3 2

track cp



	Contents
	Page 1


